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10- Drought 1 Yes Thaddeus Bettner Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District tbettner@gcid.net 0:03:00

11- Measuring & Reporting 1 Yes Danny Merkley
California Farm Bureau
Federation dmerkley@cfbf.com

11- Measuring & Reporting 2 Yes W Spence General Public O 0:05:00

11- Measuring & Reporting 3 Yes Dante John Nomellini Central Delta Water Agency

11- Measuring & Reporting 4 Yes John Herrick South Delta Water Agency jherrlaw@aol.com

11- Measuring & Reporting 5 Yes Andrew Ramos
Yuba County Water Agency /
Sonoma County Water Agency 0:05:00

11- Measuring & Reporting 6 Yes Osha Meserve
Local Agencies of the North
Delta osha@semlawyers.com

11- Measuring & Reporting 7 Yes Jeffrey Volberg California Waterfowl Assn. jvolberg@calwaterfowl.org 0:02:00

11- Measuring & Reporting 8 Yes Peter Kiel Ellison, Schneider & Harris pjk@eslawfirm.com 0:05:00

11- Measuring & Reporting 9 Yes Kirk Wilbur California Cattlemens Assn. kirk@calcattlemen.org

11- Measuring & Reporting 10 Yes Andrew Steveson Hydro Sierra Energy LLC astevenson@hydrosierra.com 0:05:00

11- Measuring & Reporting 11 Yes Gail Delihant Western Growers Assn. gdelihant@wga.com

11- Measuring & Reporting 12 Yes Will Pier
Board of Salmonid Restoration
Federation willspier@gmail.com 0:03:00

11- Measuring & Reporting 13 Yes Jim Fousckis General Public jtfousckis@gmail.com 0:03:00

11- Measuring & Reporting 14 Yes Eric Tillemans
Los Angeles Department of
Water and Power eric.tillemans@ladwp.com 0:03:00

11- Measuring & Reporting 15 Yes Arnold Sargent Country Sunshine Cattle LLC trinitywolf@aol.com O

11- Measuring & Reporting 16 Yes Steven Chappell
Suisun Resource Conservation
District schappell@suisunrco.org O 0:03:00

11- Measuring & Reporting 17 Yes Stefanie Morris State Water Contractors smorris@swc.org S 0:03:00

11- Measuring & Reporting 18 Yes Tom Connick General Public tdhc@sonic.net O

11- Measuring & Reporting 19 Yes Gary Kienlen MBK Engineers kienlen@mbkengineers.com

11- Measuring & Reporting 20 Yes Steve Mello Mello Farms Inc deltabkm@citlink.net

11- Measuring & Reporting 21 Yes Bill Gaines
Suisun Resource Conservation
District bill@gainesandassociates.net 0:03:00

11- Measuring & Reporting 22 Yes Joe Ray PG & E jrr9@pge.com

11- Measuring & Reporting 23 Yes Todd Manley Northern California Water Assn. tmanley@norcalwater.org
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